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ADVERTISING

Imagine... You Can Get Powerhouse Ad Circulation In Just Days

g
“Big Mail•eNet”

� � � � � Mailorder’s “Profitable” Adsheet
eNet Delivered To 50,000
Plus POSTED ON TEN WEBSITES 1-YEAR

•Camera-Ready required. Free C/C.•Camera-Ready required. Free C/C.•Camera-Ready required. Free C/C.•Camera-Ready required. Free C/C.•Camera-Ready required. Free C/C.
  •Send only   •Send only   •Send only   •Send only   •Send only 20-S20-S20-S20-S20-Stttttampampampampampsssss per inch. per inch. per inch. per inch. per inch.

• No Adult or Racial ads accepted.
J. KIRKMAN • 102 Arrowhead Drive • Guyton • GA 31312

More details found at:
eNetAdSystems.com

Mail Order Dealerships:
www.GetCashOrders.info

Highly Productive
ADVERTISING
In “My Daily Mail”

YOUR BEST 40 Words Printed &
Mailed in “My Daily Mail” for three full
months - to hundreds of prospects.
For confirmation, checking and a copy
of “My Daily Mail” in our Super
Opportunity Pak - send 4 stamps to:

John Kirkman
102 Arrowhead Dr, Guyton, GA 31312
PLUS: Posted at my website that draws
50,000 monthly targeted prospects!

SPECIAL OFFER! Cash in on the Internet six top money
makers. Nothing else wil compare to the opportunity you will
receive when you log in at: www.lloydcriss.moneywayz.com

(48090KT)

Code - MK13662-A1-001



All Profit 100% Co-Op
MO Advertising System

See at:   TimelyTips.com
Or SASE to:   J. Kirkman

102 Arrowhead Dr
Guyton, GA 31312-3575

FREE NAME LISTSFREE NAME LISTSFREE NAME LISTSFREE NAME LISTSFREE NAME LISTS

OPPORTUNITY SEEKERSOPPORTUNITY SEEKERSOPPORTUNITY SEEKERSOPPORTUNITY SEEKERSOPPORTUNITY SEEKERS
HomeBizYellowPages

.com
Mail Order List Subscription

Mail Order DealershipMail Order DealershipMail Order DealershipMail Order DealershipMail Order Dealershipsssss

OurBigMail
.....comcomcomcomcom����

YOUR AD COULD HAVE BEEN
ON THIS SHEET TOO - DON’T
MISS ANOTHER MAILING!

INDEXINDEXINDEXINDEXINDEX

ONLY $25 + 50 F/C Stamps to join.
They mail For You Until You’ve Made
$15,000! For more details send LSASE to:

DADADADADAVID CLARKVID CLARKVID CLARKVID CLARKVID CLARK
1911 Majestic Ln • Ft Wayne • IN 46815

THE EASIEST $15,000 YOU’LL EVER MAKE!

eNet™ MAIL YOUR 8½x11 ADSeNet™ MAIL YOUR 8½x11 ADSeNet™ MAIL YOUR 8½x11 ADSeNet™ MAIL YOUR 8½x11 ADSeNet™ MAIL YOUR 8½x11 ADS
Your Black & White, Camera-
Ready 8½x11” One-Side Circular
eNet™ Mailed to HOT Opportunity
Seekers and MLM Enthusiasts
FFFFFAST!AST!AST!AST!AST!
ORDER ORDER ORDER ORDER ORDER TTTTTODAODAODAODAODAY!Y!Y!Y!Y!
50,000 eNet Distributed:   $4850,000 eNet Distributed:   $4850,000 eNet Distributed:   $4850,000 eNet Distributed:   $4850,000 eNet Distributed:   $48
100,000 eNet Distributed: $68100,000 eNet Distributed: $68100,000 eNet Distributed: $68100,000 eNet Distributed: $68100,000 eNet Distributed: $68
250,000 eNet Distributed: $88250,000 eNet Distributed: $88250,000 eNet Distributed: $88250,000 eNet Distributed: $88250,000 eNet Distributed: $88
BUTBUTBUTBUTBUT W W W W WAIT!!AIT!!AIT!!AIT!!AIT!! Return this ad with     order
and two sttwo sttwo sttwo sttwo stampampampampampsssss and your side #2 (or
another 1-sider) will receive SAME
distribution FREEFREEFREEFREEFREE!
•NO eMail used - No SP•NO eMail used - No SP•NO eMail used - No SP•NO eMail used - No SP•NO eMail used - No SPAM concerns!AM concerns!AM concerns!AM concerns!AM concerns!
•Please return this ad with order and•Please return this ad with order and•Please return this ad with order and•Please return this ad with order and•Please return this ad with order and
include two First Class Sinclude two First Class Sinclude two First Class Sinclude two First Class Sinclude two First Class Stttttampampampampampsssss for print for print for print for print for print
out checking copyout checking copyout checking copyout checking copyout checking copy.....
J. KIRKMANJ. KIRKMANJ. KIRKMANJ. KIRKMANJ. KIRKMAN
102 102 102 102 102 Arrowhead DriveArrowhead DriveArrowhead DriveArrowhead DriveArrowhead Drive
Guyton, GA 31312-3575Guyton, GA 31312-3575Guyton, GA 31312-3575Guyton, GA 31312-3575Guyton, GA 31312-3575
� INCLUDE A 50% DEALERSHIP

www.JKFile
FREE SUPER BIG MAILFREE SUPER BIG MAILFREE SUPER BIG MAILFREE SUPER BIG MAILFREE SUPER BIG MAIL

SUBSCRIBE RIGHT NOW
NEW BIG MAIL MONTHLY!! .com


